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Send A Meal our 8[05

MVP Fall West 2014 - Low Country Boil (Sep27,2014... 5pm)

Meal Coordinator: Charlene Girard 603-772-3256

Meal Location: Campsite 34, Jamaica State Park , 285 Salmon Hole Lane, Jamaica, VT 05343

Meal Participant (name, phone, e-mail)

Happy Hour

1.
2.
3.

steve brown 603-312-3895 sbrown@brownlawnh.com
Dante DiOrio 5082070138 dantediorio@gmail.com

Ginny WRight 603-731-2448 wriginny@gmail.com

Main Ingredients

1.

16.
17.
18.

bill smith

Rob Point 9782393938 rob_point@yahoo.com

Barry Kesselman 6178941185 barrykesselman@yahoo.com

Sean Dougherty 603-235-2788 britbike2001@comcast.net
Adam Attarian 9196370706 adam.attarian@gmail.com
Curt Crittenden  Curtcritt@comcast.net

Andrew Shirshac 617-314-2806 shac2@comcast.net

Tracey Rauh 6037673347 curtcritt@comcast.net

Tony Bailey 9784739163 awbailey@yahoo.com

Kelly Rose 4132109392 iwillbeontheriver@gmail.com

Mary Sabelli 508-654-0060 sabellim@gmail.com

Paul Cooper 978-458-3235 perfectpotluck@mralaska.com

. jeffrey swett 6032898151 raddog1b@yahoo.com

Bob Nasdor 6175844566 bob@americanwhitewater.org

Dan Boisvert 413627 9516 dan@variare.net

What | Plan To Bring

3 Ig bags of chips
3 jars salsa

cheese plate

1 Ib large shrimp - peeled and
deveined

1 Ib large shrimp - peeled and
deveined

1 Ib large shrimp - peeled and
deveined

1 Ib large shrimp - peeled and
deveined

8 Ibs small red potatoes

2 Ibs hot sausage - Andouille, Chorico,
etc)

2 Ibs sweet or mild sausage
Something to add (Crab claws,
crawfish, littlenecks, etc.)

1 Ib large shrimp - peeled and
deveined

2 dozen ears of corn
1 Ib large shrimp peeled and deveined

1 Ib peeled and deveined shrimp &
frozen margaritas

1 Ib peeled and deveined shrrimp
Crawfish

Something to add (Crab claws,
crawfish, littlenecks, etc)

Help




19.

20.

Spices, Seasonings

1. Charlene Girard 6037723256 cgirard58@comcast.net

2. julie femino 978_473 2326 captainjulie@yahoo.com

Desserts

1. Lynne Whoilley 978-766-5706 lynne.who@gmail.com

2. Cheryl Guyre 508-736-5895 VTdiamondskier@gmail.com
3. Dan Waslo 7816390983 daniel.waslo@ge.com

4.

(6) 3 oz bags of McCormick Crab Boil
Seasoning

(2) 6 oz Old Bay Seasoning, Cocktail
Sauce

Chocolate cream cheesecake dessert
and a banana cream cheesecake
dessert

I'll surprise you

2 Apple pies

Plates, Cups, Napkins, etc.

1. Sean Dougherty 603-235-2788 britbike2001@comcast.net

2. Donna Morgan 908-216-8940 tenkmaniacs@yahoo.com

Equipment, Logistics

1. Skip Morris 603-888-5567 perfectpotluck@skipmorris.com

2. Bill Smith 603-772-3256

Misc

This Meal was coordinated using PerfectPotluck.com

Place settings (for 24 people) paper
plates/cups/napkins

paper towels/disposable table
cloths/dish soap

Stoves, Pots, Camp Kitchen, Propane

Shelter for kitchen, 20x10 preferred




